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GOODFELLAS - AFC Conference

AFC NORTH Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

THE ICEMAN COMETH 9 5 0 0.643 6-2 9-4 1636.35 1547.26 1945.37

Brad Jones 8 6 0 0.571 4-4 8-5 1715.20 1658.18 2012.71

Hoosier Hick 7 7 0 0.500 4-4 7-6 1528.70 1683.49 1753.00

Show me your TDs! 6 8 0 0.429 3-5 5-8 1602.24 1614.23 1756.52

Bada Bing !!! 5 9 0 0.357 3-5 5-8 1680.04 1738.58 1950.49

AFC SOUTH Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Mickey M 12 2 0 0.857 6-2 11-2 1906.27 1538.70 2148.34

Paper Champions 9 5 0 0.643 5-3 8-5 2009.85 1716.29 2260.36

CRYSTAL STALLIONS 7 7 0 0.500 4-4 6-7 1853.46 1704.96 2056.78

Italian Stallions 4 10 0 0.286 3-5 3-10 1449.65 1827.34 1702.03

ROMANS 3 11 0 0.214 2-6 3-10 1491.85 1858.75 1804.04

Total Points
Paper Champions 2260.36

Mickey M 2148.34

CRYSTAL STALLIONS 2056.78

Brad Jones 2012.71

Bada Bing !!! 1950.49

THE ICEMAN COMETH 1945.37

ROMANS 1804.04

Show me your TDs! 1756.52

Hoosier Hick 1753.00

Italian Stallions 1702.03
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GOODFELLAS - NFC Conference

NFC NORTH Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

4th &amp; inches 8 6 0 0.571 6-2 7-6 1806.73 1667.60 2015.67

MAULERS 6 8 0 0.429 4-4 6-7 1814.68 1747.17 2030.73

Thunderbirds FFC 6 8 0 0.429 3-5 5-8 1695.66 1871.78 1811.76

Prestige Worldwide 5 9 0 0.357 4-4 5-8 1586.96 1679.66 1645.14

Mitch Please 5 9 0 0.357 3-5 4-9 1747.77 1903.06 2049.95

NFC SOUTH Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

TOP DAWGS 10 4 0 0.714 6-2 10-3 1737.00 1662.79 2077.67

Baller Boyz 10 4 0 0.714 5-3 9-4 1727.85 1511.05 1882.66

POURDECISIONS 9 5 0 0.643 5-3 8-5 1886.26 1647.35 2302.53

Tikidogs 8 6 0 0.571 3-5 8-5 1640.14 1763.07 1819.38

Lucky Luciano 3 11 0 0.214 1-7 3-10 1699.72 1875.07 1950.88

Total Points
POURDECISIONS 2302.53

TOP DAWGS 2077.67

Mitch Please 2049.95

MAULERS 2030.73

4th &amp; inches 2015.67

Lucky Luciano 1950.88

Baller Boyz 1882.66

Tikidogs 1819.38

Thunderbirds FFC 1811.76

Prestige Worldwide 1645.14
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